Gifts for The Key West Harry S. Truman Foundation

The Key West Harry S. Truman Foundation is a 501 (C) 3 organization. Gifts are tax deductible within the limits of the law. Thank you for your confidence in our stewardship of the Little White House and its role in world history.

Enclosed is my gift to the foundation, made payable

Acceptance Form

to the Key	West Harr	y S. Truma	n Foundation	on in the
following	amount:			
	□ \$2000 □ \$100			
All gifts	regardless (of the amou	ınt are appı	reciated.
Payable	As			
·	ne Gift □ N	Monthly \square	Quarterly	□Annual
Your Nar	ne			
Address				
City				
State	Zip			
Telephon	e or E-ma	il Address		
	use the follo	_		
	nber:		-	
	n Date: _			
	curity Code			
Name as i	t appears or	n card:		
Signature:				
	perty, trusts, b			

For information on donations to the Foundations Permanent Fund contact Bob Wolz, Executive Director at 305-294-9911.

capital campaign giving. Gifts of \$250,000 or more provide naming

possibilities.

A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free (800—435-7352) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state. The Key West Harry S Truman Foundation Registration is CH32274.